
MONTH 

ANNUAL CALENDER: 2024-2025 

July 

DATE 

April 01.04.2024 New Session Begins 

August 

11.04.2024 

17.04.2024 

May-June 08.05.2024 

20.04.2024 

11.05.2024 

20.05.2024 

30.06.2024 

01.07.2024 

04.07.2024 

12.07.2024 

17.07.2024 

27.07.2024 

15.08.2024 

19.08.2024 

26.08.2024 

PARTICULARS 

EID-UL-FITR(Holiday) 
Ram Navami (Holiday) 

PTMIPO (Parents Teacher Meeting/ Parent Orientation) 

Rabindranath Tagore Jayanti (Celebration) 
Mother's Day (Celebration) 

10.10.2024 

Summer Vacation 

13.10.2024 

School Reopens 
Periodic Test 1 

03.11.2024 

Muharram (Holiday) 

PTMIPO (Parents Teacher MeetinglParent Orientation) 

Independence Day (Celebration) 

September 05.09.2024 Teacher's Day (Celebration) 

Rakshabarndhan (Holiday) 

07.07.2024 Ganesh Chaturthi (Celebration) 

Janmashtami (Holiday) 

15.09.2024 Onam (Celebration) 

16.09.2024 Milad-Un-Nabi(Holiday) 
17.09.2024 Half Yearly Exam 

28.09.2024 

October 02.10.2024 Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday) 

05.10.2024 PTM 

Dussehra Vacation 

31.10.2024 Diwali Vacation 



MONTH DATE 

November 04.11.2024 School Reopens after Diwali Vacation 

January 

February 

14.11.2024 

March 

15.11.2024 

December 02.12.2024 Periodic Test 2 
06.12.2024 

14.12.2024 

21.12.2024 

25.12.2024 

30.12.2024 

04.01.2025. 

06.01.2025 

12.01.2025 
14.01.2025 

Children's Day (Celebration) 
Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) 

Annual Program 

PARTICULARS 

12.03.2025 

PTM/PO (Parents Teacher Meeting/Parent Orientation) 
Christmas (Holiday) 
Winter Vacation 

School Reopens after Winter Vacation 

National Youth Day (Celebration) 

Maker Sankranti (Holiday) 
26.01.2025 Republic Day (Holiday) 

03.02.2025 Vasant Panchami (Celebration) 
26.02.2025 Maha Shivratri (Holiday) 

24.02.2025 Annual Exam 

13.03.2025 Holi (Holiday) 
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